

# **Community Emergency Response Team** (CERT)



## City of Goleta CERT Program

Please complete this form and drop off at Goleta City Hall (130 Cremona Drive, Suite B Goleta CA 93117) during City Hall Hours or bring on first day of class. Contact is Anthony Rodriguez at 805-961-7571 or arodriguez@cityofgoleta.org

**FREE** Begins: Tuesday June 12th, 2018 CERT Training Ends: Tuesday July 31st, 2018

**Tuesdays** 6pm-9pm

### **LOCATION**

Goleta Valley Community Center 5679 Hollister Ave Goleta, Ca 93117

Please print clearly				
Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:		ZIP	Code:
Nearest Cross Street to	your Home A	Address:		
Telephone (day):		Telephone (evening):		
Email at which you woul CERT Information:	d like to rece	ive regist	ratior	n confirmation and
How you would like you're name to	appear on your cei	rtificate		
			_/	1
Signature		<del></del>	Date	





## **Community Emergency Response Team (CERT)**

Goleta Prepare Now, City of Goleta

#### **Photo Release Form**

I grant permission to the City of Goleta and its agents or employees to use photographs taken of me for use in any media publications on behalf or for the benefit of the City, including but not limited to recruiting brochures, newsletters and magazines, and to use the photographs on display boards, and to use such photographs in electronic versions of the same publications or on City of Goleta Web sites or other electronic forms or media, and to offer them for use or distribution in other publications, electronic or otherwise, without notifying me.

I hereby waive any right to inspect or approve the finished photographs or printed or electronic matter that may be used in conjunction with them now or in the future, whether that use is known to me or unknown, and I waive any right to royalties or other compensation arising from or related to the use of the photograph.

I am 18 years of age or older and I am competent to contract in my own name. I have read this release before signing below, and I fully understand the contents, meaning and impact of this release. I understand that I am free to address any specific questions regarding this release by submitting those questions in writing prior to signing, and I agree that my failure to do so will be interpreted as a free and knowledgeable acceptance of the terms of this release.

<u>Location of Photo</u> **Goleta Valley Community Center**5679 Hollister Ave
Goleta, Ca 93117

Photo Date(s) 8 Tuesdays -June 12th - July 31st 2018

Name (please print)			
Signature		Date	
City	State	Zip	

2018 Team 21